
1 横  井  ゆは菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 6 67.98 39.08 28.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.92 12.023 4 3 2 3 4

2 FCSp4 3.20 0.40 3.601 2 2 1 0 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 3 2 2 2

4 StSq3 3.30 0.74 4.042 2 3 3 2 2

5 2A 3.30 0.99 4.293 3 4 3 3 3

6 3F 5.83 X 1.72 7.554 3 3 3 4 3

7 LSp4 2.70 0.68 3.382 3 4 2 3 2

31.93 39.08

Skating Skills 0.80 7.197.00 7.25 7.50 7.00 7.75 7.00

Transitions 0.80 6.886.50 7.00 7.25 6.75 7.25 6.50

Performance 0.80 7.447.00 7.50 7.75 7.25 8.00 7.25

Composition 0.80 7.317.00 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 7.317.00 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.00

28.90

2 大  庭      雅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東海東京FH 2 63.79 36.04 27.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+3Lo 9.80 1.23 11.033 3 3 2 2 2

2 3F 5.30 0.93 6.232 2 2 2 1 1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.41 3.111 2 2 2 1 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.88 4.383 2 3 3 2 1

5 FSSp1 2.00 -0.15 1.850 -3 0 -2 0 -1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.74 4.372 1 3 4 2 2

7 StSq4 3.90 1.17 5.073 3 4 3 3 3

30.83 36.04

Skating Skills 0.80 6.816.50 6.50 7.25 6.75 7.25 6.75

Transitions 0.80 6.636.25 6.25 7.25 6.75 7.00 6.50

Performance 0.80 7.197.00 6.50 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.00

Composition 0.80 6.946.75 6.50 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 7.137.00 6.50 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.00

27.75

平成３０年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会

第２９回全国有望新人合宿（２０１９年）選考会
Version:2018.43.3080

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/04/03 17:52 Page 1



3 磯  邉  ひな乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 11 55.82 32.77 23.05 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+3T ! 10.10 -0.15 9.950 1 1 -1 -3 -1

2 FCSp4 3.20 0.80 4.002 3 3 3 1 2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.79 4.293 2 3 2 1 2

4 StSq3 3.30 0.74 4.043 2 2 3 1 2

5 2A 3.30 0.17 3.471 1 1 0 -1 0

6 3F< < 4.38 X -0.80 3.58-2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.74 3.444 3 2 3 2 3

30.48 32.77

Skating Skills 0.80 5.886.00 5.50 5.25 6.25 5.75 6.50

Transitions 0.80 5.385.75 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.00 6.00

Performance 0.80 5.886.00 5.50 5.50 6.25 5.75 6.75

Composition 0.80 5.756.00 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.50 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.946.00 5.75 5.75 6.25 5.75 6.50

23.05

4 佐  藤  伊  吹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

駒場学園高校 1 49.80 27.30 22.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.49 6.691 1 1 1 1 0

2 3F 5.30 0.27 5.572 0 0 1 0 1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.34 3.042 1 1 1 1 2

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.842 2 2 3 1 2

5 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 2 3

6 A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - -

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 2 2 2 2 2

24.20 27.30

Skating Skills 0.80 5.635.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 6.00 6.25

Transitions 0.80 5.385.00 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.75 6.00

Performance 0.80 5.635.50 5.50 5.25 5.50 6.00 6.50

Composition 0.80 5.635.50 5.50 5.25 5.50 6.00 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.885.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.50

22.50

平成３０年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会

第２９回全国有望新人合宿（２０１９年）選考会
Version:2018.43.3080

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子
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5 鄭      有  茄

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 3 49.43 27.73 21.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T< < 7.35 -1.37 5.98-4 -5 -3 -3 -2 -3

2 3S 4.30 0.43 4.731 1 1 1 2 1

3 CSp4 2.60 0.46 3.062 2 2 1 1 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.17 3.801 0 1 1 0 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.45 3.450 2 2 2 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 1 1 1 1

26.98 27.73

Skating Skills 0.80 5.505.25 4.75 5.25 5.50 6.25 6.00

Transitions 0.80 5.195.00 4.50 4.75 5.50 6.00 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.635.25 4.75 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.25

Composition 0.80 5.445.25 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.75 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.385.00 4.75 5.25 5.25 6.50 6.00

21.70

6 森      千  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 14 49.05 27.85 21.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.031 1 1 1 2 1

2 3T 4.20 0.00 4.200 0 0 -1 1 0

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.48 3.681 2 2 2 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.17 3.800 0 1 1 1 0

5 LSp4 2.70 0.61 3.312 3 3 2 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.33 2.932 0 1 1 2 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.90 3.903 3 3 3 3 2

24.93 27.85

Skating Skills 0.80 5.385.25 4.50 5.25 5.25 6.25 5.75

Transitions 0.80 4.945.00 4.25 4.75 4.75 5.75 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.445.25 4.50 5.50 5.50 6.25 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.315.25 4.50 5.25 5.25 6.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.445.25 4.25 5.50 5.75 6.50 5.25

21.20

平成３０年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会

第２９回全国有望新人合宿（２０１９年）選考会
Version:2018.43.3080

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子
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7 佐  藤  未  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 10 48.26 27.36 20.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.43 -0.22 4.21-1 -1 0 -1 0 0

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.54 6.141 2 1 0 1 2

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.13 2.730 0 1 1 0 1

4 CSp4 2.60 0.33 2.932 1 2 0 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 1 2 2 2 3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 3 2 2 2

24.96 27.36

Skating Skills 0.80 5.445.75 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.75

Transitions 0.80 4.945.25 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.385.50 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.135.50 5.00 5.25 4.75 4.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.255.50 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.50

20.90

8 金  澤  茉  由

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大同大学大同高等学校 9 47.69 27.69 20.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+2T 6.20 -0.86 5.34-2 -1 -1 -2 -4 -2

2 3F 5.30 0.80 6.101 1 2 2 1 2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2 2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.46 3.062 2 3 1 0 2

5 2A 3.63 X -0.91 2.72-2 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 2 1 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 0 2 1

26.93 27.69

Skating Skills 0.80 5.195.00 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.75

Transitions 0.80 4.754.50 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.25 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.065.00 5.00 5.50 4.75 4.75 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.005.00 4.75 5.25 5.00 4.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.004.75 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.50 5.25

20.00

平成３０年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会

第２９回全国有望新人合宿（２０１９年）選考会
Version:2018.43.3080

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子
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9 松  岡  さら沙

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 17 47.46 27.81 19.65 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.63 6.132 1 2 0 1 2

2 3S 4.30 0.43 4.731 2 1 1 1 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.44 3.942 2 1 1 1 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.53 3.532 2 2 1 2 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.08 3.710 0 2 0 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.13 2.732 0 2 0 -1 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.34 3.041 1 2 1 2 0

25.23 27.81

Skating Skills 0.80 5.315.00 4.75 5.75 5.00 6.00 5.50

Transitions 0.80 4.634.75 4.25 5.25 4.25 4.75 4.75

Performance 0.80 5.065.00 4.50 6.00 4.75 5.50 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.815.00 4.50 5.50 4.75 4.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.755.00 4.25 5.75 4.25 4.75 5.00

19.65

10 酒  井  祐  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 7 47.06 27.16 19.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T< < 7.35 -0.53 6.82-1 -1 -1 -1 -3 -2

2 3Lz<! ! 4.43 -1.55 2.88-4 -3 -3 -4 -4 -3

3 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.801 -1 0 2 1 1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.34 3.041 2 1 2 0 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 0 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.293 2 1 2 1 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.53 4.031 2 1 2 1 2

27.21 27.16

Skating Skills 0.80 5.065.50 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.50

Transitions 0.80 4.755.25 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.75 5.25

Performance 0.80 4.945.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.00 5.50

Composition 0.80 4.945.75 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.195.75 4.25 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.50

19.90

平成３０年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会

第２９回全国有望新人合宿（２０１９年）選考会
Version:2018.43.3080

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/04/03 17:52 Page 5



11 渡  辺  真  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 4 45.52 23.42 22.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-3 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.50 3.802 1 2 2 1 1

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.42 3.222 1 1 2 1 2

4 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 1 2 2 2 2

5 3S<+2T < 4.98 X -0.57 4.41-2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.44 3.942 1 1 1 1 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 1 2

22.28 23.42

Skating Skills 0.80 5.565.75 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.75 6.00

Transitions 0.80 5.255.50 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.75 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.505.75 4.50 5.50 5.00 5.75 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.636.00 4.50 5.25 5.50 6.50 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.696.00 4.75 5.50 5.25 6.25 6.00

22.10

12 谷  口  美  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 8 44.68 23.58 21.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2T < 4.45 -0.40 4.05-2 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1

2 2S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - -

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.75 3.753 2 1 3 2 3

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.88 4.083 3 3 3 1 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.41 4.041 0 2 2 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.58 3.882 2 2 3 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 1.08 3.784 4 4 4 3 4

20.28 23.58

Skating Skills 0.80 5.445.25 4.50 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.065.00 4.25 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.385.25 4.75 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.195.25 4.75 5.00 5.75 5.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.315.25 4.75 5.00 5.50 6.00 5.50

21.10

平成３０年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会

第２９回全国有望新人合宿（２０１９年）選考会
Version:2018.43.3080

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/04/03 17:52 Page 6



13 伊  藤  有  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東海学園大学 16 42.70 24.45 19.25 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FSSp3 2.60 -0.26 2.34-1 -1 -1 -2 -1 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1 1

4 3S+2T 5.60 -0.65 4.95-1 -2 -1 -2 -2 -1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.41 4.041 1 2 1 1 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.41 3.712 2 1 1 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.41 3.112 2 2 1 1 1

26.23 24.45

Skating Skills 0.80 5.004.75 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.564.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.754.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.814.75 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.945.00 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.75

19.25

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

14 新田谷      凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 15 42.62 20.87 21.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - -

2 FSSp3 2.60 0.46 3.061 2 2 2 0 3

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.61 4.112 2 2 1 0 2

4 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - -

5 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.53 6.582 1 1 1 1 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.58 3.882 2 2 1 1 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 0 2

18.15 20.87

Skating Skills 0.80 5.565.50 4.50 5.75 6.25 4.75 6.25

Transitions 0.80 5.255.00 4.25 5.25 6.25 5.25 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.255.00 4.50 5.50 6.00 5.00 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.505.00 4.50 5.25 6.25 5.75 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.635.50 5.00 5.50 6.25 5.75 5.75

21.75

平成３０年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会

第２９回全国有望新人合宿（２０１９年）選考会
Version:2018.43.3080

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/04/03 17:52 Page 7



15 小  林  朝  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋経済大学 5 39.39 20.99 19.40 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.53 -0.49 4.04-2 0 -1 -2 -2 -1

2 3F<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSp4 2.60 0.20 2.801 1 1 1 0 0

4 2A 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 StSq3 3.30 0.41 3.712 1 2 0 1 1

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.53 3.532 1 2 2 0 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.53 4.031 2 2 2 1 1

22.36 20.99

Skating Skills 0.80 5.004.75 4.50 4.75 5.00 5.50 5.50

Transitions 0.80 4.564.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 5.00 5.25

Performance 0.80 4.884.75 4.50 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.25

Composition 0.80 4.884.50 4.50 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.944.75 4.50 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.50

19.40

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

16 渡  邉  朱  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知みずほ大瑞穂高校 13 36.90 18.70 18.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 0 1 1 1 1

2 3F+COMBO+2T* * 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -3 -5

3 CSp3 2.30 0.12 2.421 1 0 0 1 0

4 StSq3 3.30 0.25 3.551 0 1 1 0 1

5 1Lz!* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - -

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 -1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 0 1 1 1 1

20.30 18.70

Skating Skills 0.80 4.814.50 4.50 4.50 5.00 5.25 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.384.25 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.75 5.25

Performance 0.80 4.444.25 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.50 5.25

Composition 0.80 4.504.50 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.634.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.50

18.20

平成３０年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会
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17 春  田  沙  樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知県立大学 18 35.72 18.22 17.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<<+2T << 2.60 -0.65 1.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.06 2.240 0 1 -1 0 -1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.14 2.841 1 0 1 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.13 2.731 0 0 0 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1 1

18.63 18.22

Skating Skills 0.80 4.634.50 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.064.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.384.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.314.50 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.504.50 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50

17.50

18 河  原  も  も

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

椙山女学園大学 12 35.63 17.78 17.85 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2T < 4.45 -0.63 3.82-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.46 0.84-3 -3 -3 -4 -4 -4

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.18 3.320 0 -1 -2 -1 1

5 2A< < 2.73 X -0.50 2.23-2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.07 2.670 0 0 0 1 2

7 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.901 0 -1 0 0 0

19.48 17.78

Skating Skills 0.80 4.564.50 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.254.25 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.50 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.504.50 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.444.50 4.25 4.00 4.75 4.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.564.50 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.75

17.85

平成３０年度　知事賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

教育委員会賞争奪　愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会
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